
From: Diller, Yvonne [DOT]
To: Markley, Craig [DOT]; "(aknoelting@dmampo.org)"; "(Brad-Neumann@iowa-city.org)";

"(jdawson@charitonvalleyplanning.com)"; "(John-Yapp@iowa-city.org)"; "(NTurpin@ecia.org)";
"(vbloxham@uerpc.org)"; "(zbitting@dmampo.org)"; "A.Lindenlaub@cedar-rapids.org"; "Andrea White"; "Becky
Nardy (nardy@sicog.com)"; "Bill Christian (E-mail)"; "Brian Tapp (btapp@seirpc.com)"; "Bulat Denise (E-mail)";
"Chandra Ravada (E-mail)"; "Chelsey Waterman"; "Chris Bowers (cbowers@indianhills.edu)"; "Chris Diggins (E-
mail)"; "Chris Kukla (ckukla@indianhills.edu)"; "Chris Whitaker (E-mail)"; "Christine Butterfield"; "Cliff Weldon";
"Donna Sampson"; "Doug Delille (ddelille@bistateonline.org)"; "Doug Elliott (E-mail)"; "Dwight@simpco.org";
"Dylan Mullenix"; "Ellen Foudree (efoudree@indianhills.edu)"; "Greg Youell"; "Hunsaker Rick (E-mail)"; "Jake
Ironside"; "Jgilbert@simpco.org"; "Joe Myhre (E-mail)"; City Ames; "Kellee Van Bruggen (Kellee@simpco.org)";
"Kelley Deutmeyer (E-mail)"; "Kent Ralston"; "Kevin Blanshan (E-mail)"; "Kris Ackerson"; "Lacey Gilworth
(lgilworth@charitonvalleyplanning.com)"; "Laura Jobst (ljobst@inrcog.org)"; "Luke Parris"; "Marty Wymore (E-
mail)"; "Mary Rump (E-mail)"; "McCullough Gena (E-mail)"; "Michelle Bostinelos (E-mail)"; "Mike Norris (E-
mail)"; "MJ Broomfield (mj.broomfield@swipco.org)"; "Paul Mullen (E-mail)"; "Reilly Wagenbach
(reilly.wagenbach@nwipdc.org)"; "Sharon Juon (sjuon@inrcog.org)"; "Sheri Atwood (satwood@cyride.com)";
"Shirley Helgevold (E-mail)"; "tdaugherty@charitonvalleyplanning.com "; "Ted Kourousis (E-mail)"; "Timothy
Ostroski (E-mail)"; "Tom Kane (E-mail)"; "Wendy Mihm-Herold"; "Zach James (E-mail)";
"courtney.harter@swipco.org"

Cc: DOT-CountyEngineers; DOT-CityRepresentitives; Franklin, Dan [DOT]; Gray-Fisher, Dena [DOT]; Purcell,
Charlie [DOT]; Majors, Shawn [DOT]; Ranney, Ejon [DOT]; DeVries, Steve [Outside];
"marktomb@iowaleague.org"; "alankemp@iowaleague.org"; "bpeterson@iowacounties.org"; Clayton, Mike
[DOT]; Cutler, Catherine [DOT]; Loonan, Andy [DOT]; Rostad, Krista [DOT]; Schultz, Dakin [DOT]; Shea, Sam
[DOT]; Suhr, Scott [DOT]; Wazny, Lorne [DOT]; Armstrong, James [DOT]; Butin, Robert [DOT]; Catus, Brian
[DOT]; Ehlert, Vincent [DOT]; Ellis, Kent [DOT]; "Lisa Hein"; "Andrea Chase"; "iaccb@fngi.net";
"Dora.Guffey@ia.usda.gov"; "William.R.Duey@usace.army.mil"; "iaccb@ecity.net"; Anderson, Stuart [DOT];
Welper, Robert [DOT]; Siefert, Troy [DOT]; Law, Rebecca [DOT]; Ridnour, Kathy [DOT]; Harvey, Kurt [DOT];
Anania, Nancy [DOT]; Narotam, Tara [DOT]; Riecken, Peggy [DOT]; Ortiz-Pagan, Milly [DOT]; Kolacia, Jennifer
[DOT]; Arp, Debra [DOT]; Baird, Elizabeth [DOT]

Subject: Iowa Trails Summit
Date: Tuesday, May 04, 2010 10:47:42 AM

FYI,

Many of you have seen “Save the Date” information for the 1st Annual Iowa Trails Summit being
held on June 18-19, 2010 in Waterloo/Cedar Falls. Registration is now open online, and further
information is available at the following two web sites:
 
www.iowadot.gov/iowabikes (location maps, contact info, poster, sponsors, link to register)
www.iowabicyclecoalition.org/IowaTrailsSummit (online registration, brochure, schedule of
events)
 
The conference involves a diverse group of trail organizations representing virtually every trail user
group--including motorized and non-motorized, equestrian and water sports. The Iowa DOT is
joining 18 other state, local and regional groups to promote this event. It will be a day of learning
and a day of fun!
 
Yvonne
 
Yvonne Diller
Federal and State Recreational Trails Programs
Iowa DOT Office of Systems Planning
800 Lincoln Way, Ames, IA  50010
Phone 515-239-1252
yvonne.diller@dot.iowa.gov
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